
ACE MENTOR PROGRAM OF OREGON @ACEMENTOROREGON

2024 ACE STUDENT PROGRAM CALENDAR

DATES TO REMEMBER

*inclement weather policy: ACE will follow PPS protocols

Pre-program Dates Special Sessions/EventsSession Dates

13

6

27

20

14

7

28

21

12

5

26

19

9

21

16

30

23

10

3

17

31

24

11

4

18

25

8

15

29

22

O C T O B E R   1 0
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

10

3

24

17

11

4

25

18

9

2

23

16

6

13

27

20

7

14

28 29 30

21

8

1

15

22

5

12

26

19

N O V E M B E R   1 1
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

8

1

22

15

9

2

23

16

7

21

14

4

11

25

18

5

12

26 27 28 29 30

19

6

13

20

3

10

24/31

17

D E C E M B E R   1 2
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

12

5

26

19

13

6

27

20

11

4

25

18

8

1

15

29

22

9

2

16

30 31

23

10

3

17

24

7

14

28

21

J A N U A R Y  1
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

9

2

23

16

10

3

24

17

8

1

22

15

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

7

14

21

4

11

25

18

F E B R U A R Y   2
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

28 29

8

1

22

15

9

2

23

16

7

21

14

4

11

25

18

5

12

26 27 28

19

6

13

20

3

10

24/31

17

M A R C H   3
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

29 30

12

5

26

19

13

6

27

20

11

4

25

18

8

1

15

29

22

9

2

16

30

23

10

3

17

24

7

14

28

21

A P R I L  4
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

10

3

24

17

11

4

25

18

9

2

23

16

6

13

27

20

7

14

28 29 30

21

8

1

15

22

5

12

26

19

M A Y   5
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

31

MIDTERMS

ACE Finals

Students
notified

No Session

No Session

No Session

No Session

No Session

No Session

HAVE QUESTIONS?

Contact your co-captains or contact Ren at 
ren@portlandworkforcealliance.org

JAN 2 | 4:30-6:30 PM Tuesday Mentor Orientation  
   Location: Shattuck Hall (PSU)

JAN 4 | 4:30-6:30 PM Thursday Mentor Orientation  
   Location: Shattuck Hall (PSU)

JAN 9 | 4:30-6:30 PM Session 1 - Teams 1-6   
   Location: Shattuck Hall (PSU)

JAN 11 | 4:30-6:30 PM Session 1 - Teams 7-12   
   Location: Shattuck Hall (PSU)

JAN 16 | 4:30-6:30 PM Session 2 - Teams 1-6   
   Location: Lloyd Center

JAN 18 | 4:30-6:30 PM Session 2 - Teams 7-12   
   Location: Lloyd Center

JAN 30- | 4:30-6:30 PM Sessions Dates (All Teams)  
MAY 2 	 	 Location:	Various	firms

MAR 12 | 4:30-6:30 PM MIDTERMS - Teams 1-6  
   Location: Shattuck Hall (PSU)

MAR 14 | 4:30-6:30 PM MIDTERMS - Teams 7-12  
   Location: Shattuck Hall (PSU)

APR 18 | 11-1 PM ACE LUNCHEON   
   Location: Portland Art Museum

MAY 14 | 6-8 PM FINALS - Teams 1-6   
   Location: RLSB (OHSU)

MAY 16 | 6-8 PM FINALS - Teams 7-12   
   Location: RLSB (OHSU)

WEEK OF | 4-6:30 PM ACE ICE CREAM SOCIAL  
MAY 20   Location: Mt. Tabor Park

IMPORTANT DEADLINES

February  CMiC National Scholarship   
Early April  Senior Scholarship    
Mid April Junior Summer Camp Scholarship  
April 23  Summer Workplace Experience (SWE)

STUDENT NAME:

TEAM #: MEETING DAY:

CO-CAPTAINS & CONTACT INFO:



Session Date Location Notes

Session 1:

Tues: Jan 9 / Thurs: Jan 11

Shattuck Hall (PSU)
1914 SW Park Ave
Portland, OR 97201

Session 2:

Tues: Jan 16 / Thurs: Jan 18

Lloyd Center
2201 Lloyd Center,
Portland, OR 97232

Session 3:

Tues: Jan 30 / Thurs: Feb 1

Session 4:

Tues: Feb 6 / Thurs: Feb 8

Session 5:

Tues: Feb 20 / Thurs: Feb 22

Session 6:

Tues: Feb 27 / Thurs: Feb 29

MIDTERMS

Tues: Mar 12 / Thurs: Mar 14

Shattuck Hall (PSU)
1914 SW Park Ave
Portland, OR 97201

Session 8:

Tues: Mar 19 / Thurs: Mar 21

Session 9:

Tues: Apr 2 / Thurs: Apr 4

Session 10:

Tues: Apr 9 / Thurs: Apr 11

Session 11:

Tues: Apr 23 / Thurs: Apr 25

Session 12:

Tues: Apr 30 / Thurs: May 2

FINALS

Tues: May 14 / Thurs: Mar 16

RLSB (OHSU)
2730 S Moody Ave, 
Portland, OR 97201


